(28-44 Feltham road)
http://www.spelthorne.gov.uk/CHttpHandler.ashx?
id=1438&p=0
http://www.cartogold.co.uk/spelthorne/text/dpd/dpd_text.html

Available freehold subject to and with the benefit of

the current income from the house only at an asking
price of £1,450,000 (One Million, Four Hundred and
Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract.

Alternatively, available by way of a new full repairing
and insuring lease for a term to be agreed subject to
both upward only rent reviews and/or break clause if
confirmed at a rent of £80,000 per annum exclusive of
all outgoings.